Gippsland Swimming Inc.

Girls Gippsland Long Course Records

8

S0m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
S0m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
200m Free Relay

10

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
S50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Ind Medley
200m Free Relay
200m Medley Relay

12

S0m Freestyle

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
S50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
S0m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
200m Ind Medley
400m Ind Medley
200m Free Relay
200m Medley Relay
400m Free Relay
400m Medley Relay

14

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
S0m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
S0m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
S0m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
200m Ind Medley
400m Ind Medley

Annabelle Condon
Annabelle Condon
Kristy Wilkins
Annabelle Condon
Traralgon

Annie Pepper
Suzanne Baumer
Annie Pepper
Suzanne Baumer
Brodie Rowand
Zoe Dowler
Annie Pepper
Molly Cargill
Annie Pepper
Traralgon
Traralgon

Molly Cargill
Sophie Waller
Molly Cargill
Molly Cargill
Ainsley Trotter
Erin Roberts
Melina de Cort
Emily Croatto
Emily Croatto
Rahni Matheson
Molly Cargill
Jasmine Doultree
Olivia Holmes
Molly Cargill
Suzanne Baumer
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon

Sophie Waller
Georgia Tsebelis
Ellodie Reid

Olivia Baillie

Melina de Cort
Ellodie Reid

Emily Croatto
Fabienne Schoutens
Rahni Matheson
Mikaela Cornelissen
Mikaela Cornelissen
Bridget Cain

Annie Pepper
Ellodie Reid

Moe
Moe
S.G.& Bass
Moe

Morwell
Yall/Newb
Morwell
Yall/Newb
Sale
Traralgon
Morwell
Traralgon
Morwell

Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Warragul
S.G. & Bass
S.G. & Bass
S.G. & Bass
Traralgon
Traralgon
S.G.& Bass
Traralgon
Yall/Newb

Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
S.G. & Bass
Traralgon
S.G.& Bass
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon

36.70
44.70
50.29
42.60
2:57.33

30.54
1:10.90
36.06
1:22.80
42.07
1:34.74
33.00
1:23.25
2:54.01
2:22.12
2:38.79

28.58

28.58
1:03.12
2:17.19

32.65
1:12.32
2:35.69

37.56
1:20.70
2:55.23

31.40
1:09.36
2:50.56
2:35.00
5:31.70
2:01.55
2:17.86
4:34.98
5:09.62

27.60
1:00.32
2:09.99

31.39
1:07.28
2:25.32

34.83
1:16.97
2:47.60

29.66
1:04.20
2:31.45
2:29.01
5:21.60

1980
1980
2007
1980
2012

2009
1977
2009
1977
2017
2016
2009
2015
2009
2013
2016

2018
2016
2018
2018
2019
2011
2013
2025
2025
2021
2017
2012
2022
2018
1978
2018
2011
2018
2018

2017
2011
2014
2022
2015
2014
2026
2013
2022
2011
2013
2016
2013
2014

Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Bairnsdale - Gippsland C'ship
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships

Sale - Country C'ships
Gippsland C'ships

Sale - All Junior
Gippsland C'ships

Sale - Country C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Country C'ships
Sale

Traralgon - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Tom Osborne
Sale - Gippsland C'ships

Sale - Gippsland C'ships

Sale - Gippsland C'ships

Sale - Gippsland C'ships

Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Warragul - Classic Meet

Sale - Gippsland C'ships

Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Warragul - Gippsland C'ships
Warragul - Gippsland C'ships
Warragul - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Country C'ships

Sale - Gippsland C'hips
Warragul - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Yallourn - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships

Sale - Gippsland C'ships

Sale - Gippsland C'ships

Sale - Gippsland C'ships

Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Traralgon - Doc Shop Cup
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Warragul - All Junior
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Warragul - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Tom Osborne

Sale - Country C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
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200m Free Relay
200m Medley Relay
400m Free Relay
400m Medley Relay

16

S0m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
5S0m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
S50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
200m Ind Medley
400m Ind Medley
200m Free Relay
200m Medley Relay
400m Free Relay
400m Medley Relay

17&Over

S50m Freestyle

50m Backstroke
S50m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
200m Ind Medley
200m Free Relay
200m Medley Relay

25&0ver

50m Freestyle
35&Over

S0m Freestyle
OPEN

S0m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
S0m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
S50m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
200m Ind Medley

Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon

Jessica Whiting
Mikaela Cornelissen
Paige McLennan
Miah Roberts

Olivia Baillie

Ellodie Reid

Rahni Matheson
Lily Collins

Hannah Matchett
Jessica Whiting
Mikaela Cornelissen
Stephanie Morgan
Georgia Tsebelis
Lily Collins
Traralgon

Traralgon

Traralgon

Traralgon

Kayla Pratt
Rachel Goh

Kate Sommerfield
Jessica Whiting
Talia Goddard
Traralgon
Traralgon

Kylie Black

Maasa Hummel

Kayla Pratt

Kayla Pratt

Ellodie Reid
Fabienne Schoutens
Bridget Cain
Janelle Hemphill
Rachel Goh

Olivia Baillie

Ellodie Reid

Kate Sommerfield
Lily Collins

Elayna Pistrin
Jessica Whiting
Mikaela Cornelissen
Stephanie Morgan
Talia Goddard

Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
S.G. & Bass
Traralgon
Traralgon
S.G. & Bass
Traralgon
Warragul
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon

Traralgon
Traralgon
Warragul
Traralgon
Traralgon

Warragul

Traralgon

Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Maffra

Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Warragul
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon
Traralgon

1:55.38
2:09.19
4:12.52
4:38.60

27.66

59.32
2:11.94

31.17
1:06.17
2:24.66

34.41
1:14.48
2:40.18

28.90
1:01.63
2:23.81
2:28.35
5:20.06
1:52.21
2:02.86
4:10.62
4:37.72

27.24
30.63
34.25
28.08
2:27.60
1:53.53
2:04.87

28.62

29.12

27.24
58.42
2:09.99
4:34.42
9:37.82
19:11.24
30.63
1:06.17
2:24.66
34.25
1:13.52
2:39.50
28.08
1:01.63
2:23.81
2:27.60

2013
2024
2013
2013

2024
2015
2018
2025
2024
2015
2025
2012
2013
2024
2015
2009
2013
2012
2024
2012
2013
2017

2025
2021
2011
2025
2017
2024
2024

2008

2024

2025
2025
2014
2016
2019
1988
2021
2024
2015
2011
2013
2020
2025
2015
2009
2017

Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Traralgon - Country C'ships
Sale - Country C'ships

Sale - Gippsland C'ships

Traralgon GRAC - Gippsland
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
GRAC - GSI Meet 5
Traralgon GRAC - Gippsland
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Warragul - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Country C'ships
Traralgon GRAC

Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Country C'ships

Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Traralgon - Country C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships

Warragul - Gippsland C'ships
Warragul - Country C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Warragul - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Country C'ships
Traralgon - Country C'ships
Traralgon - Country C'ships

Sale - Gippsland C'ships

Traralgon - Country C'ships

Warragul - Gippsland C'ships
Warragul - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships

Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Warragul - Classic Meet
Bairnsdale

Warragul - Country C'ships
Traralgon GRAC - Gippsland
Sale - Gippsland C'ships

Sale - Gippsland C'ships

Sale - Country C'ships
Warragul - Gippsland C'ships
Warragul - Gippsland C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships

Sale - Country C'ships

Sale - Country C'ships
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400m Ind Medley Bridget Cain Traralgon
200m Free Relay Traralgon -
200m Medley Relay  Traralgon -
400m Free Relay Traralgon -

400m Medley Relay = Traralgon -

5:18.54
1:52.21
2:02.86
4:02.88
4:32.56

2021
2024
2012
2024
2024

Warragul - Gippsland C'ships
Traralgon - Country C'ships
Sale - Gippsland C'ships
Traralgon - Country C'ships
Traralgon - Country C'ships



